Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(2), 13(2A) and 13(6)] FORM B

who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company, or positions taken in derivatives by Director or Details of shares or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person Officer of a listed company and his dependents.

<u></u>								
								(Promoter/ Promoter Group)
	·							KANPUR-208001.
			-					CIVIL LINES,
								SANGEETA APARTMENTS,
		٠	<del>- ,</del>			37,500	21.02.2015	ADDRESS: 14/59, 801,
				Allotment		allotted	Allotment	PAN NO. AAAHV7161D
N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	Preferential	21.02.2015	No. of shares	Date of	KHANDELWAL HUF
					•			VISHNU DUTT
			TM			Officer.	Group.	
			No. of the			Director /	of Promoter	
			Registration	offer etc.)		Group/	Promoter/part Group/	
			with SEBI	preferential with SEBI		of Promoter	becoming	
			executed	rights /		Promoter/part	Date of	
		executed	trade was	public/		becoming	Officer OR	
		sпм	whom the	purchase/		the time of	Director /	Officer
		the trade	through	(market	company	rights held at	office of	Promoter Group/Director/
	quantity	on which quantity	Member		intimation to acquisition	shares/voting	assuming	Promoter/Person who is part of assuming
Buy value		Exchange Buy	Trading	Mode of	Date of	No. & % of	Date of	Name, PAN No. & Address of Date of

For Ganesha Ecosphere Ltd.

(Bharat Kumar Sajnani)

Company Secretary-cum-Compliance Officer

Details of change i  Name, PANo. & Address of Promoter/ Person Who is Part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer.  Sandeep Khandelwal PAN No. ABEPK2921 K. Address: 14/59, 801, Sangeeta Apartments, Civil Lines, Kampur-208001. (Promoter/ Promoter Group)  Ratna Sharma PAN No. AFTPS2849F Address: 3/85, Vishnupuri, Kampur-208002. (Promoter/ Promoter Group)  Vimal Sharma PAN No. AFTPS2849F Address: 3/85, Vishnupuri, Kampur-208002. (Promoter/ Promoter Group)  Seema Sharma PANO. AFTPS2848E Address: 3/85, Vishnupuri, Kampur-208002. (Promoter/ Promoter Group)	Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person No. & Address of Promoter Group)  Director/Officer beld by the Promoter distance of Promoter or Promot	Date of allotment 21.02.2015  Date of Allotment 21.02.2015  Date of Allotment 21.02.2015	Ind Exchange led by Direct Date of intimation to company 21.02.2015 21.02.2015 21.02.2015	Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992    Regulation 13 (4), 13(4A) and 13(6)    Date of   Date of   Mode of   No. & % of   Trading member   Exchange receipt of   intimation   acquisition/market   shares/voting   through whom the   on which   advises/ voting   through whom the   on which   threade   with SIBI   was requisition/ sale   with SIBI   was requisition   through whom the   on which   threade   with SIBI   was requisition   through whom the   on which   threade   with SIBI   was requisition/ sale   with SIBI   with SIBI   with through whom the   on which   threade   with SIBI   with SIBI	Regulation 13 (4), 13(4A) and 13(6)] Regulation 13 (4), 13(4A) and 13(6)] Rode of No. & % of University of Shares/ voting throu purchase/ rights post trade bublic/rights/ acquisition/ sale etc.) / sale  5	[3(6)] [3(6)] [Trading member or Pers [Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration no. of the TM  N.A.  N.A.  N.A.  N.A.		Buy quantity  N.A.  N.A.	Buy value  N.A.  N.A.  N.A.		sisted compa Sell quantity
Details of change i  Name, PANo. & Address of Promoter/ Person Who is Part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer.  1 Sandeep Khandelwal PAN No. ABEPK2921K Address: 14/59, 801, Sangeeta Apartments, Civil Lines, Kampur-208001. Promoter/ Promoter Group) Ratna Sharma PAN No. AVTPS9904M Address: 3/85, Vishnupuri, Kanpur-208002. (Promoter/ Promoter Group)	No. & % of shares/voting ights held by the Promoter/Person Who is Part of Promoter Allotment/Pre-Acquisition  2 20550 (0.14 %) (of Pre-allotment Paid up Equity Share Capital)  204700 (1.35 %) (of Pre-allotment Paid up Equity Share Capital)	Date of Allotment 21.02.2015  Securities a Securities a Securities a single part of allotment advice/ acquisition / sale of shares/voting rights  Date of Allotment 21.02.2015	Date of intimation to company  21.02.2015	Regulation 13 Regulation 13 Regulation 13 Or or Officer and h Mode of acquisition(market purchase/ public/rights/ preferential offer etc.) / sale  Preferential Allotment Allotment	rohibition of this rohibition of this (4), 13(4A) and J (4), 13(4A) and J (4), 13(4A) and J (4), 13(4A) and J (5) of Share Capital)  106.5% (106.5%) (0f Postallotment Paid up Equity Share Capital)  257825 (1.59%) (of Postallotment Paid up Equity Share Capital)	3(6)] Promoter or Pers Promoter or Pers Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration no. of the TM		Buy quantity  N.A.	who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company xchange Buy Buy value Sell Secuted Was executed N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A	N qu c	Comp.
Ratna Sharma PAN No. AVTPS9904M Address: 3/85, Vishnupuri, Kanpur-208002. (Promoter/ Promoter Group)	204700 (1.35 %) (of Pre-allotment Paid up Equity Share Capital)	Date of Allotment 21.02.2015	21.02.2015	Preferential Allotment	tir Eq	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	<del></del>	Þ. N.
Vimal Sharma PAN No. AFFPS2849F Address: 3/85, Vishnupuri, Kanpur-208002. (Promoter/ Promoter Group)	315000 (2.07%) (of Pre-allotment Paid up Equity Share Capital)	Date of Allotment 21.02.2015	21.02.2015	Preferential Allotment	471250 (2.91%) (of Post- allorment Paid up Equity Share Capital)		N.A.	N.A.	N.A.		N.A.
Seema Sharma PANo. AFFPS2848E Address: 3/85, Vishnupuri, Kanpur-208002. (Promoter/ Promoter Group)	237965 (1.57%) (of Pre-allotment Paid up Equity Share Capital)		21.02.2015		269215 (1.66%) (of Post- allotment Paid up Equity Share Capital)		N.A.	N.A.	N.A.		N.A.

p b

	w*5	
	Sharad Sharma HUF PAN No. AAFHS4397M Address: 3/85, Vishnupuri, Kanpur-208002. (Promoter/ Promoter Group)	Shyam Sunder Sharmma HUF PAN No. AACHS3523G Address: 3/85, Vishnupuri, Kanpur-208002. (Promoter/ Promoter Group)
	16606 (0.11%) Date of (of Pre-allotment Allotment Paid up Equity Share 21.02.2015 Capital)	7000 (0.05%) Date of (of Pre-allotment Paid up Equity Share 21.02.2015 Capital)
	1	
	21.02.2015	21.02.2015
	Preferential Allotment	Preferential Allotment
	94731 (0.58 %) (of Post-allotment Paid up Equity Share Capital)	107000 (0.66 %) (of Post- allotment Paid up Equity Share Capital)
	N.A.	N.A
7	N.A.	N.A.
For Ganeshi (Bharat Ku Company S	A.N.	N.A.
For Ganesha Ecosphere Ltd.  (Bharat Kumar Sajnani)  Company Secretary-cum-Compliance Officer	N.A.	N.A.
ompliance	N.A.	N.A.
hicer	N.A.	N.A.